Exceeding Your Expectations Through Our People, Products and Performance
Flow Products
UQS7
✧ Integrated 4-20 mA Analog
Output
✧ Easy to Read LED Display
✧ Fully Configurable via
Keypad

(80)
UQS7
Flow Products
Solid State Flow Switch
UQS 7 Series
Accessories
MODEL Flow Rate (L/MIN) DIM "A" DIM "B"
PROCESS
CONNECTION
SWITCH
POINTS
ANALOG OUTPUT
(4-20 mA)
DESINA
SIGNAL WEIGHT (LB)
UQS7-10-G3-2 .04 TO 10 4.3 (110) 3.9 (100) G 3/4 2 N/A 1 1.8
UQS7-10-G3-3 .04 TO 10 4.3 (110) 3.9 (100) G 3/4 2 YES N/A 1.8
UQS7-25-G3-2 .1 TO 25 4.3 (110) 3.9 (100) G 3/4 2 N/A 1 1.8
UQS7-25-G3-3 .1 TO 25 4.3 (110) 3.9 (100) G 3/4 2 YES N/A 1.8
UQS7-40-G4-2 .16 TO 40 7.5 (190) 3.9 (100) G1 2 N/A 1 2.6
UQS7-40-G4-3 .16 TO 40 7.5 (190) 3.9 (100) G1 2 YES N/A 2.6
UQS7-100-G5-2 .4 TO 100 10.2 (260) 5.1 (130) G 1-1/4 2 N/A 1 6.6
UQS7-100-G5-3 .4 TO 100 10.2 (260) 5.1 (130) G 1-1/4 2 YES N/A 6.6
UQS7-170-G8-2 .4 TO 170 11.8 (300) 5.3 (135) G2 2 N/A 1 8.8
UQS7-170-G8-3 .4 TO 170 11.8 (300) 5.3 (135) G2 2 YES N/A 8.8
Description Part Number
Mating Electrical connector (not included) 239263
Distributed By Inc,
Barksdale (800) 576 -6308www.barksdale-usa.com